

SC NO. 544/2021  
STATE VS. VIJAY DAS  
FIR NO. 364 /2021  
PS KOTLA MUBARAKPUR

18.11.2024

Present: Sh. M. Z. Khan, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the  
State.

Accused Vijay Das is present on bail.

Sh. Manish Kumar Sharma, Legal Aid Counsel for  
the accused.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up  
for purpose already fixed for **10.01.2025**.

(READER)  
18.11.2024