

SC 544/2021
STATE Vs. VIJAY DAS

02.06.2026

Present : Sh. R. K. Gurjar, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor
(Officiating) for the State.
Accused on bail with Ld. Legal Aid Counsel
Sh. Manish Kumar Sharma.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up on **13.07.2026** for further final arguments.

(SANJEEV KUMAR AGGARWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi/02.06.2026